Innovation
PFERD tools with
Just one Click
 ■ Quick and comfortable tool changes
 ■ Secure mounting of different tools
 ■ Can also be used on conventional angle grinders
TRUST BLUE
PFERD tools with

the full description. Please complete the
description with the desired grit size.
 ■ Ordering example:
EAN 4007220119846
PVL 115-X-LOCK A 180 M
 ■ Ordering example explanation:
PVL = POLIVLIES flap discs
115 = Outer diameter D [mm]
X-LOCK = Quick-change system
A = Abrasive
180 M = Grit size
Safety notes:
 ■ For safety reasons, the specified maximum
permitted rotational speed must never be
exceeded.
D
[mm]
T
[mm]
H
[mm]
Grit size Opt.
RPM
Max.
RPM
Description
100 G 180 M 240 F
EAN 4007220
115 18 X-LOCK (22.23) 119839 119846 119853 5,000–5,800 13,300 5 PVL 115-X-LOCK A ...
125 18 X-LOCK (22.23) 119860 119907 119914 4,600–5,300 12,200 5 PVL 125-X-LOCK A ...
Flap discs PVL
For universal coarse to fine grinding applications in industry and professional trades.
Abrasive:
Aluminium oxide A
Available POLIVLIES grit sizes:
100 G =  coarse (yellow-brown)
180 M =  medium (red-brown)
240 F =  fine (blue)
Recommendations for use:
 ■ For the best results, use at a recommend-
ed cutting speed of 30–35 m/s.
Ordering notes:
 ■ Please complete the description with the
desired grit size.
PFERDVALUE:
3
PFERD tools with
Cut-off wheels – Universal Line PSF ★ ★★ ★ ★★
D
[mm]
T/U
[mm]
EAN
4007220
H
[mm]
Max.
RPM
Description
Flat type EHT (shape 41)  X-LOCK
115 1.0 113400 X-LOCK (22.23) 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,0 PSF STEELOX/X-LOCK
1.6 113417 X-LOCK (22.23) 13,300 25 EHT 115-1,6 PSF STEELOX/X-LOCK
125 1.0 113431 X-LOCK (22.23) 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,0 PSF STEELOX/X-LOCK
1.6 113455 X-LOCK (22.23) 12,200 25 EHT 125-1,6 PSF STEELOX/X-LOCK
Depressed-centre type EH (shape 42)
115 2.4 113424 X-LOCK (22.23) 13,300 25 EH 115-2,4 PSF STEELOX/X-LOCK
125 2.4 113448 X-LOCK (22.23) 12,200 25 EH 125-2,4 PSF STEELOX/X-LOCK
D
[mm]